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Name

Junco Partner

Riding High In Texas

Little Sadie

Coochy Coachy

Instant Coffee Blues

When You're Around
Snapshots

I Still Love You, Anyway [Album Version]
Some Change

Needles And Pins

Helpless

Long Before I Even Met You
Florida Key

Watermelon Time In Georgia
The Disconnect

Mendocino County Line
Poor Boy Blues

I See My Baby

Ghosts

Only Son

Riverman

River from a Dream

It Tears Me Up

Take Time To Know Her
When A Man Loves A Woman
Debbie Downer

Depreston

Shoegaze

You Are My Sunshine

Big Boss Man

Castles in the Air

Time
2:45
3:39
2:47
3:26
315
2:58
412
4:15
6:11
2:38
3:09
3:25
3:19
3:55
4:00
4:33
4:.04
3:20
4:41
442
542
344
2:49
3:03
2:53
3:18
4:53
3:.00
313
311

343

May 2 2015 Random Routes

39 songs, 2.5 hours, 783.4 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter {Disc 2]
Medicine Trail

Manzanita

The Grifter's Hymnal

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy...
Ashley Monical

Unbound

Them Changes [Reissue]

My Time: A Boz Scaggs Anthology (19...
Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche...

Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche...

Come What May
Lost On The River
American Son
Most Messed Up

The Essential Willie Nelson {Disc 2]

The Essential Chet Atkins - The Colum...

Here Come The Derailers

A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble
And The War Came

Chasing Yesterday

Arizona

It Tears Me Up: The Best Of Percy Sled...
It Tears Me Up: The Best Of Percy Sled...
It Tears Me Up: The Best Of Percy Sled...
Sometimes [ Sit and Think, And Someti...

Sometimes I Sit and Think, And Someti...

Sound & Color
Tell 'Em I'm Gone
Tell 'Em I'm Gone

Tapestry
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Artist

Richard Hayes

Peter Rowan

Tony Rice

Ray Wylie Hubbard

Suzy Bogguss

Ashley Monical

MJ Baby And The Last Word
Buddy Miles

Boz Scaggs

Jackie DeShannon

Buffy Sainte-Marie

Erik Moill

The New Basement Tapes
Levon Helm

Old 97's

Willie Nelson Feat. Lee Ann Womack
Chet Atkins & Mark Kriopfler
The Derailers

Jesse Winchester

Shakey Graves

Noel Gallagher's High Flying Birds
Stephen Doster

Percy Sledge

Percy Sledge

Percy Sledge

Courtney Barnett

Courtney Barnett

Alabama Shakes

Yusuf

Yusuf

Don McLean
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Name

Pacing The Cage

Life By The Drop

This Magic Moment

Save The Last Dance For Me
Stand By Me

Wild Horses

Baltimore

East-West

Time
4:38
2:27
2:34
2:29
3:00
6:24
4:06

1312

Album

Anything Anytime Artywhere

The Essential Stevie Ray Vaughan & D...
Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V...
Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V...
Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V...

Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottle...

Little Criminals

From His Head To His Heart To His Ha...
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Artist

Bruce Cackburn

Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
The Drifters

The Drifters

Ben E. King

The Flying Burrito Brothers

Randy Newman

Paul Butterfield Blues Band



