

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Riding High In Texas	3:39	Medicine Trail	Peter Rowan
3	Little Sadie	2:47	Manzanita	Tony Rice
4	Coochy Coochy	3:26	The Grifter's Hymnal	Ray Wylie Hubbard
5	Instant Coffee Blues	3:15	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy	Suzy Bogguss
6	When You're Around	2:58	Ashley Monical	Ashley Monical
7	Snapshots	4:12	Unbound	MJ Baby And The Last Word
8	I Still Love You, Anyway [Album Version]	4:15	Them Changes [Reissue]	Buddy Miles
9	Some Change	6:11	My Time: A Boz Scaggs Anthology (19	Boz Scaggs
10	Needles And Pins	2:38	Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche	Jackie DeShannon
11	Helpless	3:09	Hearing Is Believing: The Jack Nitzsche	Buffy Sainte-Marie
12	Long Before I Even Met You	3:25	Come What May	Erik Moll
13	Florida Key	3:19	Lost On The River	The New Basement Tapes
14	Watermelon Time In Georgia	3:55	American Son	Levon Helm
15	The Disconnect	4:00	Most Messed Up	Old 97's
16	Mendocino County Line	4:33	The Essential Willie Nelson [Disc 2]	Willie Nelson Feat. Lee Ann Womack
17	Poor Boy Blues	4:04	The Essential Chet Atkins - The Colum	Chet Atkins & Mark Knopfler
18	I See My Baby	3:20	Here Come The Derailers	The Derailers
19	Ghosts	4:41	A Reasonable Amount Of Trouble	Jesse Winchester
20	Only Son	4:42	And The War Came	Shakey Graves
21	Riverman	5:42	Chasing Yesterday	Noel Gallagher's High Flying Birds
22	River from a Dream	3:44	Arizona	Stephen Doster
23	It Tears Me Up	2:49	It Tears Me Up: The Best Of Percy Sled	Percy Sledge
24	Take Time To Know Her	3:03	It Tears Me Up: The Best Of Percy Sled	Percy Sledge
25	When A Man Loves A Woman	2:53	It Tears Me Up: The Best Of Percy Sled	Percy Sledge
26	Debbie Downer	3:18	Sometimes I Sit and Think, And Someti	Courtney Barnett
27	Depreston	4:53	Sometimes I Sit and Think, And Someti	Courtney Barnett
28	Shoegaze	3:00	Sound & Color	Alabama Shakes
29	You Are My Sunshine	3:13	Tell 'Em I'm Gone	Yusuf
30	Big Boss Man	3:11	Tell 'Em I'm Gone	Yusuf
31	Castles in the Air	3:43	Tapestry	Don McLean



May 2 2015 Random Routes

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
32	Pacing The Cage	4:38	Ariything Anytime Anywhere	Bruce Cockburn
33	Life By The Drop	2:27	The Essential Stevie Ray Vaughan & D	Stevie Ray Vaughan & Double Trouble
34	This Magic Moment	2:34	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V	The Drifters
35	Save The Last Dance For Me	2:29	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V	The Drifters
36	Stand By Me	3:00	Atlantic Rhythm & Blues: 1947-1974 V	Ben E. King
37	Wild Horses	6:24	Warm Evenings, Pale Mornings, Bottle	The Flying Burrito Brothers
38	Baltimore	4:06	Little Criminals	Randy Newman
39	East-West	13:12	From His Head To His Heart To His Ha	Paul Butterfield Blues Band